Pending Projects

Sent Date

11/20/2024

11/20/2024

11/25/2024

11/25/2024

11/25/2024

11/27/2024

12/2/2024

12/2/2024

12/3/2024

12/5/2024

12/5/2024

12/5/2024

12/5/2024

Recorded
Date

11/21/2024

11/21/2024

11/25/2024

11/25/2024

11/25/2024

11/27/2024

12/2/2024

12/3/2024

12/3/2024

12/5/2024

12/5/2024

12/5/2024

12/5/2024

ID Number

DBIO10

DBIO10

DBIO10

DBI010

DBIO10

DBIO10

RITO11

FSS010

VFPO10

FLEO12

DBIO10

DBIO10

DBIO10

Thursday, December 5, 2024

ATF

TF-EMC

TF-EMC

TF-EMC

TF-EMC

TF-EMC

TF-EMC

TF-NTA

TF-EMC

TF-PFS

TF-NTA

TF-EMC

ATF-EMC

TF-EMC

Model Number

DBI-11969

DBI-11966

DBI-24x60 1RR WM (2024-1) MD

DBI-36x60 WM (2024-1) MD

DBI-12x60 WM (2024-1) MD

DBI-11902 MD

2920324 - MD

FSS-12575 MD

7348

2M3718-X3-MD R1

DBI-12109 MD

DBI-12110 MD

DBI-12111 MD

Status

nder Review

nder Review

nder Review

nder Review

nder Review

nder Review

nder Review

nder Review

nder Review

nder Review

nder Review

nder Review

nder Review
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